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Jenn Rosart,
Sales Representative

Office: (905) 877-5211 m"’
Email: jenn@jennrosart.com | www.J-Ro.ca

Your Family Will Love This Bright, Spacious and
Upgraded Home. Located In An Idyllic Neighbourhood
With A Fantastic Open Concept Layout. Hardwood,
Fireplace & Vaulted Ceiling in Family Room. Spacious
Kitchen With Center Island Is Perfect For
Entertaining Your Guests As It Overlooks The Family
Room & Has A Walkout To The Backyard. Master
Retreat Comes has a 5 Piece Ensuite. The Kids Will
Love The Spacious Bedrooms. Everyone Will Enjoy
Many Hours Playing Pool And Watching Movies In The
Large Recreation Rm Plus C/Air, C/Vac & Oak Stairs.
Hurry...This Is The Perfect Family Home At A Great
Price W/ A Great Layout & Fantastic Neighbours.

4
Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

“We sell one yard at a time”

o shelly

Butt

ales Representative 0
905-873-6111
369 Mountainview Rd. S.
Georgetown,

ON L7G 5X3

Sales Representative

Direct 416-500-7540
www.etsellshomes.ca

Direct 416-878-2235
www.shellybutt.ca

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
88 CRAIG CRES., GTWN
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Amazing Erin Property )

Fabulous Four Bedroom The Park Area - A Must See! West Brampton
Beautifully updated home Main Floor Master, Open Only $529,900!
with a pool. Located on concept, Main Floor Office  -Perfect Family home -Fletchers Creek area,
Vaulted Ceilings, 3 more -Beautiful 1-Acre lot -Close to all Amenities
great street Georgetown bod v ! -Lots of Upgrades! -Shows 10+
South. Call Elaine for more edrooms. Very private Call Shelly today for more info  Great price 499,000

yard. Call Elaine for More
information 416-500-7540

416-878-2235 and for your
free list with pictures of homes
with acreage.

Call Elaine for more
information 416-500-7540

information 416-500-7540

Get 27 tips on how to sell your home Faster!!! Call or Email

shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca

Thinking of selling????
18 We Have Buyers.... Call Us Today!!!

eturkington@cogeco.ca

Follow me on twitter

COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL

SALE/LEASEBACK OPPORTUNITY

Great Sale/Leaseback Opportunity! Seller will
lease back 10 years at $14,175 /month + TMI. 22
PR ycars in business. Financial information and Phase
1 and 2 Environmental Reports available with
John Musial

signed Confidentiality A/greement_
Sales Representative Cap Rate 10.00%

STUNNING “COUNTRY HOME”
Situated On An End Lot With Almost 3,000 Sq Ft
Of Living Space & Plenty Of Upgrades!! Finished
Basement. Double Door Entry With Grand Foyer, Dark
Hardwood Floors Throughout & 9" Ceilings On Main.
Upper Baths With Marble Counters. Kitchen Features
Granite, Stainless Appliances(Gas Range) & Breakfast
Area With French Doors To Backyard. Priced to sell!

Peter Zarins
Sales Representative

GREAT LOCATION!
Beautifully decorated 4 bedroom semi-
detached home in a quiet cul de sac.
Walking distance from Bramalea City
Centre, near hwy 410. Wide backyard
for summer BBQ.

MLS# W2915531

Chantelle Brain
Sales Representative

iPro Realty Ltd. Brokerage

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

Sold for FULL asking! In need of
j more listings in Dominion Gardens.
J I'have qualified buyers interested in
i~  this location. If you are considering

Kristin Zona SELLING, call Kristin.

Sales Representative

WASAGA BEACH!
Plenty of room for Family and Friends! Can sleep
up to 18! Family Room has vaulted ceiling. Heated

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

iProRealty
g R

Georgetown ¢ Brampton ® Toronto
e Orangeville e Shelburne
e Milton e Mississauga
¢ Bradford e Muskoka ¢ Cobourg

2+1 bedroom Bungalow double
garage, finished basement,
private fenced yard.
www.125Tanners.com

“A real estate experience you'll be SOLD on!"

905-873-6111

1-871-306-1PRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

11 RUDDELL CRES

Welcome to This Fantastic 3 Bdrm Home Located on a

Lovely Crescent in Family Friendly Trafalgar Country!

Kitchen has W/O to Patio & Inground Pool - Relax &
Refresh on Those Hot Summer Days! Mn Flr Liv/Din Area
& Fam Rm are Airy & Bright and Boast Hrwd Flrs. Master
has Upgraded 3pc Ensuite & W/I Closet. Fin Bsmt has B/I
Speakers for Your Enjoyment & Entertainment, Pot Lights,
AND a Wood Burning Stove! Home & Yard Access from 2

Car Garage for Your Convenience!

Beautiful bright detached home sitting on
4.5 acres located on paved road west of Erin.
Features include 27 x 39 ft. 4 car garage;
large deck with awning; updated maple
kitchen with island and granite counter
tops; master bedroom with ensuite bath
and finished basement with rec room, 4th
bedroom and large storage room.

Call Luisa for more information

Pat Akers
Sales Representative

Luisa Boyd
Sales Representative

TIME FOR A CHANGE OF PACE?
Here’s a Great Valued 25 Acre Country Property!
Located 15 mins North of Milton on Hwy 25!

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bungalow with Oversized

STUNNING 4 BDRM COUNTRY HOME
J Located On a Beautiful 1 Acre Lot..So Many Upgrades
2 IIncluding: Upgraded Kitchen, New Flooring Throughout,

iProRealty
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floors on all levels! Awesome Snow Mobile trails!
Short drive to Blue Mountain! Steps to Beach
4. Steps to Marina and Amenities! Best of both

Worlds!! Longest freshwater Beach in the World!

Christina Bras
Sales Representative

Shelly Butt

Cozy Stone Fireplace In Family Room.Combined Living
Room And Dining Room Offers Spacious Entertaining
Area.Renovated Bathrooms.Generous Workshop In

Sales Representative Backyard With Hydro.Fantastic Tree House For Children!

Double Car Garage. 3500 sqft Barn and Farmable
Fields. Low Taxes with Agricultural Rebate!
Don’t miss this opportunity! Call me today to
book your showing. Direct: 416-903-5435
www.donnadangelo.com

Cindy Carignan
Sales Representative
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